LED TUBE LIGHTS
Applications
Features and Benefits
Industries
Offices
Home Application
Warehouse
Hospitals

Tel : +91 22 41268855/ 27560463/ 64,
Fax : +91 22 41268899
Email : info@vtlrewa.com
Branch Offices:
New Delhi : +91 11 45538800
Bangalore : +91 80 23612484/ 9981
Chennai : +91 44 23746623/ 24
Hyderabad : +91 40 23550183/ 608218
Kolkata : +91 33 22805043/ 44
Goa : +91 832 2782613/ 2829
Bhopal : +91 755 2551183/ 4220313
Vadodara : +91 265 2791794/ 5642
LED TUBE LIGHTS
Product Description Product Code Asthetic Power Rating CCT range Dimensions Beam Angle
LED T8 TUBE 4FT 16W CW BLT8NZ016ACW1 White Diffused 16W 5600K-6500K 1214 X 26mm   120°
LED T8 TUBE 4FT 16W WW BLT8NZ016AWW1 White Diffused 16W 2750K-3250K 1214 X 26mm   120°
LED T8 TUBE 4FT 20W CW BLT8NZ020ACW1 White Diffused 20W 5600K-6500K 1214 X 26mm   120°
LED T8 TUBE 4FT 20W WW BLT8NZ020AWW1 White Diffused 20W 2750K-3250K 1214 X 26mm   120°
LED T8 TUBE 2FT 10W CW BLT8NZ010ACW1 White Diffused 10W 5600K-6500K 614 X 26 mm   120°
LED T8 TUBE 2FT 10W WW BLT8NZ010AWW1 White Diffused 10W 2750K-3250K 614 X 26 mm   120°
LED T8 TUBE 2FT 10W CW CLEAR BLT8NZ010CCW1 Clear Transparent 10W 5600K-6500K 614 X 26 mm   120°
LED T8 TUBE 2FT 10W WW CLEAR BLT8NZ010CWW1 Clear Transparent 10W 2750K-3250K 614 X 26 mm   120°
INDOOR RADIATION FREE
UV & IR
MERCURY
Hg